DESSERTS & AFTER DINNER DRINKS

I.R.C.C. SNOWBALL

IR.CC. favorite, an ice cream ball,
rolled in coconut, served in a
waffle cup with chocolate sauce.

N.Y. STYLE CHEESECAKE

Served with salted caramel sauce or
strawberry sauce. Garnished with
fresh whip cream and strawberries.

FUDGY WUDGY CHOCOLATE CAKE

Drizzled with chocolate sauce,

with fresh whip cream and strawberries.

BROWNIE SUNDAE

7.95

8.95

12.95

8.95

PROFITEROLES

Vanilla ice cream stuffed profiteroles.
Topped with fudge, caramel and

fresh whip cream.

WARM APPLE BLOSSOM

Served on a lightly dusted bed of
cinnamon. Garnished with caramel sauce
and fresh whip cream. Served with
vanilla ice cream.

GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE CAKE
With fresh whip cream

LEMON BERRY MARSCAPONE CAKE

Topped with vanilla ice cream, hot fudge, whip cream anc Garnished with fresh whip cream

whip cream and maraschino cherries.

TOASTED ALMOND TIRAMISU

8.95

Served with fresh blueberries, strawberries

and whip cream.

Cointreau
Chambord

Sambuca Romana
Bailey's Irish Cream
Frangelico

B&B

8.50
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.75
8.75

and strawberries.

Brandies, Cognacs & Armagnhacs

Courvoisier, VS
Martel, VS
Martel, Cordon Bleu

Glenlivet, 12 year old

9.00
20.00

Single Malt Scotches

Amaretto DiSaronno 8.75
Drambuie 8.75
Grand Marnier 8.75
Tia Maria 7.25
Irish Mist 7.25
Romana Black (Sambuca) 7.25
8.75 Hennessy, Privilege, VSOP 10.00
Remy Martin,VSOP 9.75
Larressigle (Armagnac) 9.75
Glenlivet, 18 year old 13.75

9.50

8.95

8.95

11.95

10.95




