DESSERTS & AFTER DINNER DRINKS						
I.R.C.C. SNOWBALL I.R.C.C. favorite, an ice cream ball, rolled in coconut, served in a waffle cup with chocolate sauce.	7.95	PROFITEROLES Vanilla ice cream stuffed profiteroles. Topped with fudge, caramel and fresh whip cream.		8.95		
N.Y. STYLE CHEESECAKE Served with salted caramel sauce or strawberry sauce. Garnished with fresh whip cream and strawberries.	8.95	WARM APPLE BLOSSOM Served on a lightly dusted bed of cinnamon. Garnished with caramel sauce and fresh whip cream. Served with vanilla ice cream.		8.95		
FUDGY WUDGY CHOCOLATE CAKE Drizzled with chocolate sauce, with fresh whip cream and strawberries.	12.95	GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE CAKE With fresh whip cream		11.95		
BROWNIE SUNDAE Topped with vanilla ice cream, hot fudge, we whip cream and maraschino cherries.	LEMON BERRY MARSCAPON nc Garnished with fresh whip crea and strawberries.		10.95			
TOASTED ALMOND TIRAMISU Served with fresh blueberries, strawberri and whip cream.	8.95 es					
Cointreau	8.50	Amaretto DiSaronno	8.75			
Chambord	8.25	Drambuie	8.75			
Sambuca Romana	8.25	Grand Marnier	8.75 7.25			
Bailey's Irish Cream	8.25 9.75	Tia Maria Triale Mist	7.25			
Frangelico	8.75	Irish Mist	7.25			

Bailey's Irish Cream Frangelico B&B	8.25 8.75 8.75	Tia Maria Irish Mist Romana Black (Sambuca)	7.25 7.25 7.25		
Brandies, Cognacs & Armagnacs					
Courvoisier, VS	8.75	Hennessy, Privilege, VSOP	10.00		
Martel, VS	9.00	Remy Martin,VSOP	9.75		
Martel, Cordon Bleu	20.00	Larressigle (Armagnac)	9.75		
Single Malt Scotches					
Glenlivet, 12 year old	9.50	Glenlivet, 18 year old	13.75		